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AP3970P7-HGH1
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

AP3970P7-HG1 Price

Technical Information of AP3970P7-HG1

AP3970P7-HG1 Details PDF

AP3970P7-HG1

DIGITALV

Digital View Inc.
AP3970P7-HG1 DIODES

4897 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

IEW

GET A QUOTE

Manufacturer Part Number AP3970P7-HG1 Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer Digital View Inc. Description AP3970P7-HG1 DIODES
Package / Case Quantity Available 4897

Package DIP-7 Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS

Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com

AP3970P7-HG1 4897pcs New and Original in Stock, Find AP3970P7-HG1 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order AP3970P7-HG1 Digital
View Inc. with warrantied and confidence. RFQ AP3970P7-HG1 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for AP3970P7-HG1
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Part Number

AP3968MTR-G1

AP3982M-G1

AP3969P-G1

AP3969PT7-G1

AP3983DP7-HG1

AP3983DP7-G1

AP3983EEV1

AP3966P7-G1

AP3983CMTR-G1

AP3983CP7-G1

AP3967MTR-G1

AP3968M-G1

AP3970P7-G1

AP3968M-DG1

AP3983CM-G1

AP3983BMTR-G1

AP3970P-G1

AP3971P7-G1

AP3983CP7-HG1

AP3968DMTR-G1

Description

AP3968MTR-G1 BCD

AP3982M-G1 DIODES

AP3969P-G1 BCD

AP3969PT7-G1 BCD

AP3983DP7-HG1 DIODES

IC OFFLINE FLYBACK 7DIP

UNIVERSAL AC INPUT PSR 12V-1.5A

AP3966P7-G1 BCD

ACDC PSR SWITCHER SO-7

IC OFFLINE FLYBACK 7DIP

AP3967MTR-G1 BCD

AP3968M-G1 BCD

AP3970P7-G1 DIODES

AP3968M-DG1 DIODES

AP3983CM-G1 DIODES

IC OFFLINE FLYBACK 7SO

IC PWR SWITCHER ACDC 8DIP

IC PWR SWITCHER ACDC

AP3983CP7-HG1 DIODES

IC PWR SWITCHER ACDC

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

Manufacturer

BCD

Digital View Inc.

BCD

BCD

Digital View Inc.

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

BCD

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

BCD

BCD

Digital View Inc.

Digital View Inc.

Digital View Inc.

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Digital View Inc.

Diodes Incorporated

Qty

1600 pcs

1798 pcs

50000 pcs

150 pcs

29849 pcs

500 pcs

1 pcs

20000 pcs

80000 pcs

500 pcs

32880 pcs

3249 pcs

400 pcs

3765 pcs

10050 pcs

21 pcs

1375 pcs

110700 pcs

1951 pcs

500 pcs

AP3842GP-E1 AP3842N8L
AP3843N8L AP3843S8LA
AP3845CP-E1 AP3845S8LA
AP393SG-13 AP393SL-13
AP3968M-DG1 AP3968M-G1
AP3971P7-G1 AP3982M-Gt1

AP3983DP7-HGH AP3983EP7-G1

AP3983RMTR-G1 AP3983RSM-Gt1
AP3985DMP-G1 AP3987P-HF

AP3988P-HF AP3989I-HF

AP3843CM-E1 AP3843CMTR-E1 AP3843GP-E1

AP3844CMTR-E1 AP3844GM AP3844GMTR-E1

AP3906MTR-G1 AP393AM8G-13 AP393ASG-13

AP3965MTR-G1 AP3966P7-G1 AP3967MTR-G1

AP3968MTR-G1 AP3969P-G1 AP3970P-G1

AP3983CM-G1 AP3983CMTR-G1 AP3983CP7-HG1

AP3983EP7-HG1 AP3983RCM-G1 AP3983RM-G1

AP3983RTMTR-G1 AP3984M-Gt1 AP3985-18Y5

AP3988I-HF AP3988MTR-G1 AP3988MTR-G1-AH

AP3989P7-G1 AP3990S-HF AP3GDL20HAB18TR

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https:/www.ariat-tech.com
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